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PmeFot DISPLAY THIS CAHDéN PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
~ Application And ' - . NSDBECTION

Notes, If Any, :
Attached - -

Permit Number: 031089

This is to certify that

has permission to

032-T004001

bpting this permit shall comply with all
Ances of the City of Portiand regulating
ctures, and of the application on file in

provided that the person or persons
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and
this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit Ne: Issue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 03-1089 032 T004001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
4 Moulton St Dirigo Management Co. One City Center 871-1080
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
Black Bear Sign 137 Rt 1 Scarborough 2072868004
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: ZB3
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District:
Retail- Casco Bay Wool Retail- Casco Bay Wool $48.00 $0.00 1
Works/Commercial Works/Commercial FIRE DEPT: (] Approved lNSPECTIObi/ A/
[] Deniea | ¢ 5" Type:
St
Proposed Project Description: |
Replace Existing Sign with a 3'x3' Sign Signature: Signature?
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.AD) ( 1
Action: [ ] Approved [ ] Approved w/Conditions [ ] Denied
Signature: Date:
gad 09/03/2003
1. This permit application does not preclude the Special Zone or Reviews Zoning Appeal Historic Preservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and | [ shoreland [] Variance [7] Not in District or Landmark
Federal Rules.
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, [] Wetland (] Miscellaneous (] Does Not Baquire Review
septic or electrical work. ;
3. Building permits are void if work is not started | [ Flood Zone [J Conditionat Use equires Beview
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 5
False information may invalidate a building [ Subdivision pproved
permit and stop all work..
[ site Plan ] Approved [T Approved w/Conditions
Maj inor [ (] Denied 7] Denied ( J
¢
ﬂ g‘f g ‘I’e D’A 9" 15
Date: a f;: 9% Date

AN

- 0. Adn ] /ﬁ;)

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and ﬁ)at
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this "%
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative;
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to %,
such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE _PHONE



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 03-1089 | 09/03/2003 032 T004001
[Location of Construction: {Owner Name: |Ovwner Address: Phone:
4 Moulton St Dirigo Management Co. One City Center ( )871-1080
|Business Name: Contractor Name: |Contractor Address: Phone
Black Bear Sign 137 Rt 1 Scarborough (207) 286-8004
|Lessee/Buyer’s Name |Phone: |Permit Type:
Signs - Permanent
[Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description:
Retail- Casco Bay Wool Works/Commercial Replace Existing Sign with a 3'x3' Sign
Dept: Historical Status: Approved Reviewer: Deborah Andrews Approval Date:  09/14/2003
Note: Ok to Issue: ¥
Dept: Zoning Status: Approved Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date:  09/11/2003
Note: Ok to Issue:
Dept: Building Status: Approved Reviewer: Mike Nugent Approval Date:  10/03/2003
Note: Ok to Issue:
Comments:

09/16/2003-mjn: Exisiting Brackett, same size and weight sign, 9'3 above the sidewalk/




Location/Address of Construction: /0 MouEion) VY
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure | Squcre Footage of Lot
9sr 530 gF
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: ~
Chart# Blocki# Lot# :
20 Y Y Dikico MANACEMNT (O ‘
Lessee/Buyer's Name (lf Appilicable) | Appllcant name, address & Total s.f. of slgna __9_x -
- telephone: 1.00 pers.tf. § ,plus | -
s ’ 1 LA woexS $30. 0(; -] fee 30
V Lot €S |11 0D, Phec B Sheo ME oy "N O )

| 03—/000?

THIS IS NOT A PERMITICONSTRUCTION MAY NOT COMMENCE UNTIL THE
PERMIT IS ISSUED

- Signage Application

it you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within
the City, payment arrangemenis must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Current use: QETMI,

If the location Is currently vacant, what was prior use:

Approximately how long has it been vacant:

a

Proposed use:__ TALL. - g

Project description:
SN 4 INSTALL NEW SICA vV
Contractor's name, address & telephone: MW Sm,.; wWoeRKS 5284, Bou '/

Who should we contact when the pemit is ready:_mg;w

. Malling address:

We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Pian Reviewer. A stop work order will be Issued

and a $50.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. Phone 75 (/
| -6 - 800

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

IherebycedifyfhaﬂmfhoOwnerofrecordofﬂrenamedpmperfy orfharfheownerofmcordau#mrkesﬂ)eproposedworkandfhafl
have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree to conform fo all applicable laws of this
Jurisciiction. In addifion. If a permit for work described in this application is issued, | certify that the Code Official's authorized representative
shallhavefheaufhodfyfoenferallareoscoveredbyﬂvlspemﬂafanyreasonablehourfoenforceﬂveprovlslonsofﬂvecodesappﬂcable

o pomt 2 A7

signature of applicant: %%: Date: 2-2-6%

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permlt Is Issued.
If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to addifional permitting and fees wlth the

P ccensmloe on P oom coesdone mond aue Abae A £ o n ol /I . LRl
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SIGNAGE PRE-APPLICATION
PLEASE ANSWERALLQUESTIONS 3
ZONE: ﬁ

ADDRESS:_/O_mMins72m £T0ELT Pnb
APPHCANTME:ZA&..&&&M

ASSESSOR NO.
.
SINGLE TENANTLOT? YES (T3> - MULTI-TENANTLOT?  {ES> NO
FREESTANDING SIGN? (ex. Pole Sign) YES (NO»-- DIMENSIONS____ HEIGHT__
MORETHANONESIGN? ~  YES NO  DIMENSIONS_ _____HEIGH
SIGN ATTACHED TO BLDG.? 5> NO  DIMENSIONs_3/x ' =
MORE THANONESIGN? YES- 3> °  DIMENSIONS

AWNING: YES P> IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES ~'NO.. HEIGHT OFF. SIDEWALK
IS THERE ANY MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT?

LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS:

2ce Amdab

-

#** TENANT BLDG. ERONTAGE N FEET):_COoRNEL— [oT @L M,z

s ummp.mmmmn

Al s w2 o0
YOU SHALL PROVIDE: |
: BUILD TCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHE
G NEW I NAGE IS LOCA MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES
"~ AND/OR PICTURES LSO REQUIRED.

F PROPOS

DATE:_ '3’0 5

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:;



8/29/2003 2134 PM FROM: S. ME Insurance SMI TO: 2€6-810% PAGE: QT OF 003

“

ACORD, CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 08/20/2003

T iy e R D
SOUTHERN MAINE INSURANCE . HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR
432 US RTE 1 ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW.

P.0. Box 6803 INSURERS AFFORDING COVERAGE

SCARBOROUGH ME 04070-6803
INSURED nsURER A ZURICH
BLACK BEAR SIGNWORKS . MEURER B:
19 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD NEURER C:

NSURER D
SACO ME 04072~ NSURER €
COVERAGES

THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSUREC NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERICD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY
REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN,
THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS. EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES.
AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID GLAIMS.

e TYPE OF INSURANCE POLICY NUMBER "OATE QAMIBDRY] " DATE MY LMITs
A | GENERAL LIABLITY /7 !/ 7/ EACH OCCURRENCE $ 1,000,000
X | COMVERGIa. GENERAL LISBLITY FISE DAMSGE Ay e irei _|$ 1,000,008
| s s maps @ occur |PRP834634130 03/15/2003(03/15/2004 | MEDEX= ‘Any e parson) _[$ 10,000
| FERSONAL 8 20V INLURY _ [$ 1,000,000
| / /7 / 7/ GENEIAL AZGPEGATE  |§ 2,000,000
GEN'. AGGREGATE LiM T APFLIES PER: PRODUCTS - COMPIOS 863 [$ 2,000,000
- Jrouoy [ |83 Lac /_/ /_/
| AUTOMOBILE LIABLITY /7 /7 COMBINED 3ING £ _IVIT
|| AanvauTo {Ee accident’ $
|| AL ovnec aumas /7 / 7/ BODILY INLIRY
|___| SC-ECULID AUTOS {Per person) $
|| Hirepautes /7 / EODILY INJURY
] NON-OWAEC AUTOS (Per acvident) $
— /7 /7 FRIPIRTY DAVAGE
{Per accident) $
| GARAGE LIABILITY : AUTO ONLY - Z4 ACCIDEN™ |$
| ArY 8UTO / 7/ / / OT-ER THAN EAACC |$
ALTG ONLY: 6 |8
EXCESS LIABILITY PPS34634130C / /7 / / EACH OCCURRENGE $
OCCUR CLAIS MADE AGGREGAE $
$
DETLIZTIBLE I/ / / 7/ $
RETENTION  § ‘ $
ENFLCTERS CABILTTY OV AN /7 /7 [Berimts] o8
£ EACH ACCIDENT ¢
PP534634130 / / /7 EL D SEASE-EAEMP.GYEE(S
EL_DSEAST-POLICY LIMIT [
OTHER .
CPKGE PPS34634130 03/15/2003|03/15/2004

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONSLOCATIONSAEHICL 83/EXCLUSIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEMENTSPECIAL PROVISIONS
As Job Reguires

CERTIFICATE HOLDER J LA_Donmmx.mmmmumu.emn:__ CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE
EXPMRATION DATE THEREOF, THE [SSUNG INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAL
&_ DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT BUT

TOKN OF SCARBOROUGH FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL INPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE
RIE 1 INSURER, (TS AGENTS OR REPRESEBNTATIVES.
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
SCARBOROUGH ME 04074~
ACORD 23.8 (7/97) ©ACORD CORPORATION 1988

Q_,,- INS0258 :s910) 01 ELECTRONIC LASES FOIMS, INC. - (8001227-054% Page 10f7




AUG-29-2003 13:22 NATIONWIDE INSURANCE 207 797 @956 P.BL/BA

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

The company indicated below cert: fies that the tnsurance afferded by the policy or policias mmbered and
cescribed below is in force as of the effective date of this certificate. This Certificate of Insurance
does rot amend. extend, or otherwise a2lter the Terms and Condttions of Insurence coverage contatined °n any
00V1cy nurberec and Gescribed below.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER: INSURED:
ADDITONAL INSURED CASCD BAY WOOL WORKS LLC
CITY OF PORTLAND 34 DANFCRTH ST
CONGRESS ST PORTLAND. ME 04101

PORTLAND, ME 04101

} ] POLICY NUMBER | POLICY | POLICY | LIMITS OF LIABILITY |
[ TYPE OF INSURANCE | & ISSUING CD.  |EFF. DATE [EXP. OATE | (*LIMITS AT INCEPTION)
| LIABILITY | €1-80-101793-3001 | 07-11.03 | 07-11-04 | |
} [X) Liab1) 1ty and | NATIONWIDE i | | Any One Occurrence. ... .. .. $ 1.000.C00 |
! Medical Expense | MUTUAL } | ] |
| Personal and { INSURANCE C0. | } | Included in Above - Any One Person or |
} Advertising Injury| ) i { Orgamizattion |
| (X] Medical Expenses | { | | ANY ONE PERSON ........... 4 5,300 |
} [X] Fire Legal | [ | | Any One Fire or Explosion $§  260.00C '
i Liability | ] ] I i
i ! { ] | General Aggregate* ....... s 2.000.003 |
I | 1 ] { Prod/Comp Dps Aggregate* . § 1.000,007 |
| { 7 0ther Liadility | { | I |
! i
| AUTCMOBILE LIABILITY | | i | ]
| [ ] BUSINESS AUTD i ! { | Bodsly Injury !
i { i ] |  (Each Person} ..., . R | |
! € ) Dwned | i | | [Each Accident) .,...... s }
| T ) Hired | | | | Property Camage }
1 [ ] Non-Owned ! | } | (Each Accident) .... ..., $ |
[ i | ! ! Combined Single Limit .... $ |
! |
| EXCESS LIABILITY | | | | Cach Occurrence .. ... ... s |
i I ! i i Prod/Comp Ops/Disesse |
{ {3 Umbrala Form i i { | Acgregate* ........ ... i |
i i
| | | | { STATUTORY LIMITS |
b [ ) Workers' | i | | BODILY INJURYZACCIDENT ... $ |
1 Compensation ] | ! | Bodily [njury by Disease i
| and | | | | EACH EMPLOYSE .......... $ |
[ €1 Employers [ i I | Bodily Injury by Disease ;
{ Liability | ! | | POLICY LIMIT . ._........ 3 [
j
Should any 07 the above describec policies be cancelled before the DESCRIPTION OF CPERATIONS/LOCAT]ONS

exgiration date. the 17surance compeny will endeavor to meil 30 days VEMICLES/RESTRICTIONS/SPECIAL ITEMS
written notice to the above nimed ce~tificate halder, but faflure to
™il such notice shall impose no obTigation or 1iabtlity upon the
<ompany. %8 agerts. or representatives.

Effective Date of Certificate: $7-13-2003 Authorized Representative: PHY([P M. 0"HEARN

Date Certificete Issued: 08-29-2003 Countersigned at: NATIONWIDE INSURANCE
: ' 1087 FOREST AVE PORTLAND

TOTAL P.B1

sydJom [oom Red ©ose) dye:10 ED 62 Ny



" 3,29/2003 2:34 FM FROM: 5. ME Insurance SMI TC: 2£6-8102 PAGE: (03 F 003

IMPORTANT

if the certificate holder is an ADDITICNAL INSURED, the policyf(ies) must be endorsed. A statement on this
certificate does not confer rights to the certificate helder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an
endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such
endorsement(s).

DISCLAIMER

The Certificate of Insurance on the reverse side of this form does not constitute a contract between the issuing
insurer(s), authorized representative or producer, and the certificate holder, nor does it affirmatively or negatively
amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policies listed thereon.

ACORD 25-8 (7/97)
Qw- INS0258 :ua10).01 Paga 2at2



AUG-28-2003 1817 DIRIGO MANRGEMENT COMPANY 287 a71 7183 P.si/e2

' DIRIGO MANAGEMENT COMPANY

ONE CITY CENTER, PORTLAND ME 041014009 '
- PHONE (207) 871-1080 FAX (207) 871-7189

Leading the way in professional property management

To: /%/am FROM: Kathi Nickerson, ARM

counner B s shUIR)) SHP . MR 7

FAX: Z%" F/07 ' DATE: f/zg’ /J é
Waﬁ, s gg:jf/

/ “
st (9 y ,
A et

PLEASE NOTE: if you need any pages re-transmitted, please
) call ou -
1080. i you do not call we will assume you rocol:od all pages :m::ﬁg?m'

“THIS MESSAGE |3 INTENDED ONLY POR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHICH ADDRESSED
INFORMATION THAT 13 PRIVILEGED, CONFIDENTIAL AND EXEMPT FROM o’ngmz&wnmmmsmmm"

w'mmeno!mmsmuwnﬁummmonmm AGENT RESPONSIBLE DELIVERIN
umsmmmm,mmmvmmrmnw‘ﬁmkmmo?gmo chiy
COMMUNICATION I3 STRICTLY PROMIBITRD. OF s

IF YOU HAVE REGEIVED THIS MESSABE I ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIA BY YELEPHON RETURN ORIGINAL
MESSAGE TO US AT THE ABOVE ADORSSS WAU%II UJ.PJ!.;AVI..:EW mw& e



AUG-268-2003 10:18 DIRIGO MANAGEMENT COMPANY 287 871 7189 P.@2/02

To: Michael Thomes, Blackbear Sign
From:Kathi Nickerson, Property Manager
Date: 8/28/2003

Subject: Signage — Casco Bay Wool Works

Provided the City of Portland and the Old Port District alow the attached
specifications for an exterior sign to be located at 10 Moulton St., Casco Bay Wool
Works, the Landlord approves the request for signage. It is our understanding that
the sign will be attached to the existing bracket and the background is blue with white
lettering.

® Page 1

TOTAL P.G2



